VTF (Standard)
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale Thin Film
Revision: 22-Nov-2019 1 Document Number: 60038
For technical questions, contact: thinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Conformal, Single In-Line Thin Film Resistor,
Through Hole Network (Standard)

R2
3
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
 1K: VTF209UF 50K: VTF214UF
2K: VTF210UF 100K: VTF215UF
5K: VTF211UF 200K: VTF216UF
10K: VTF212UF 500K: VTF217UF
20K: VTF213UF 1M: VTF218UF
L = total length = 0.320" (8.13 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
Except PN 281 where seated height = 0.362" (9.19 mm) max.
R1 + R2 = 10K, 100K, 1M
R1 + R2  = 10
R2
1
R1
Actual Size2 3
R2
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 + R2 =)
9K + 1K = 10K: VTF280UF
90K + 10K = 100K: VTF193UF
900K + 100K = 1M: VTF281UF
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
VTF (Standard)
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale Thin Film
Revision: 22-Nov-2019 2 Document Number: 60038
For technical questions, contact: thinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIVIDER NETWORK 10:1
TWO EQUAL RESISTORS - ISOLATED
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF209SUF
RATIO DIVIDER 10:1 AND 100:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF330SUF
FOUR EQUAL RESISTORS ONE COMMON
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF366SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 2:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1087SUF
Actual Size
L = total length = 0.320" (8.13 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
Except PN 283 where seated height = 0.362" (9.19 mm) max.
1 2 3
R1 R2
R1 = 100K, 1M
R1 = 10
R2
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
100K: VTF282UF
1M: VTF283UF
L = total length = 0.420" (10.67 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
R1 = R2
1
R1
Actual Size2
R2
3 4
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
1K: VTF365UF 50K: VTF1000UF
2K: VTF997UF 100K: VTF348UF
5K: VTF998UF 200K: VTF1105UF
10K: VTF363UF 500K: VTF1106UF
20K: VTF1104UF 1M: VTF1103UF
25K: VTF999UF
1
R1
Actual Size2 3
L = total length = 0.420" (10.67 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
R2 R3
90K 9K 1K
4
R1 + R2 + R3 = 100K
R1 + R2 + R3 = 100
R3
R1 + R2 + R3 = 10
R2 + R3
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 + R2 + R3 =)
100K: VTF330UF
1
R1 R2 R3 R4
2 3 4 5
R1 = R2 = R3= R4 = 10K, 100K
Actual Size
L = total length = 0.520" (13.21 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
10K: VTF366UF
100K: VTF367UF
R1
Actual Size
R2
10K 10K
1 2 3 4 5
R3
5K
L = 0.520 (13.21 mm), H = 0.280 (7.11 mm) max.
R1 = 10K
R2 = 1
R1
R3 =
R1 x R2
R1 + R2
ORDERING INFORMATION
VTF1087UF
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
VTF (Standard)
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale Thin Film
Revision: 22-Nov-2019 3 Document Number: 60038
For technical questions, contact: thinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIVIDER NETWORK 2:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1088SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 5:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1089SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 10:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1090SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 1:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF225SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 2:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1009SUF
Actual Size
R1 = 10K
R2 = 2
R1

R1 x R2
R1 + R2
ORDERING INFORMATION
VTF1088UF
Actual Size
R1 = 10K
R2 = 5
R1
R1
L = 0.520" (13.21 mm), H = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
1 2 3 4 5
R2 R3
10K 50K 8.333K
R3 =
R1 x R2
R1 + R2
ORDERING INFORMATION
VTF1089UF
Actual Size
R1 = 10K
R2 = 10
R1
R1
L = 0.520" (13.21 mm), H = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
1 2 3 4 5
R2 R3
10K 100K 9.09K
Note
• R2 TCR tracking 3 ppm/°C
R3 =
R1 x R2
R1 + R2
ORDERING INFORMATION
VTF1090UF
1
Actual Size
2 3 4 5 6
R1 = 5K, 10K, 100K, 1M
R1 = R2
R1 R2 R1R2
L = total length = 0.620" (15.75 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
Except PN 287 seated height = 0.362" (9.19 mm) max.
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
5K: VTF225UF
10K: VTF286UF
100K: VTF219UF
1M: VTF287UF
1 Actual Size2 3 4 5 6
R1 = 10K, 100K
R1 = 2
R2
R1 R2 R1R2
L = total length = 0.620" (15.75 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
10K: VTF1009UF
100K: VTF1010UF
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
VTF (Standard)
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale Thin Film
Revision: 22-Nov-2019 4 Document Number: 60038
For technical questions, contact: thinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIVIDER NETWORK 5:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1007SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 10:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF220SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 10:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF328SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 20:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1073SUF
DIVIDER NETWORK 100:1
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1109SUF
1
Actual Size
2 3 4 5 6
R1 R2 R1R2
L = total length = 0.620" (15.75 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
R1 = 10K, 100K
R1 = 5
R2
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
10K: VTF1007UF
100K: VTF1008UF
1 Actual Size2 3 4 5 6
R1 R2 R2R1
L = total length = 0.620" (15.75 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
R1 = 10K
R2 = 10
R1
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
10K: VTF220UF
1 Actual Size2 3 4 5 6
R1 = 10K, 100K, 1M
R1 = 10
R2
R1 R2 R1R2
L = total length = 0.620" (15.75 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
Except PN 285 seated height = 0.320" (8.13 mm) max.
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
10K: VTF328UF
100K: VTF284UF
1M: VTF285UF
1 Actual Size2 3 4 5 6
R1 = 10K, 50K, 200K, 1M
R1 = 20
R2
R1 R2 R1R2
L = total length = 0.620" (15.75 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
10K: VTF1073UF
50K: VTF1074UF
200K: VTF1107UF
1M: VTF1108UF
1 Actual Size2 3 4 5 6
R1 = 1M
R1 = 100
R2
R1 R2 R1R2
L = total length = 0.620" (15.75 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
1M: VTF1109UF
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
VTF (Standard)
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale Thin Film
Revision: 22-Nov-2019 5 Document Number: 60038
For technical questions, contact: thinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SIX RESISTOR NETWORK
(Designed for unity gain/high common mode voltage
rejection differential amplifier)
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF442SUF
FOUR EQUAL RESISTORS ISOLATED
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF329SUF
FOUR EQUAL RESISTORS ISOLATED
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1005SUF
Common mode
Division ratio 250, 100, 50
R1 = R3 = 1M
R2 = 4K, 10K, 20K
R4 = 3.984K, 9.901K, 19.608K
R5 = 900K, 950K, 975K
R6 = 100K, 50K, 25K
L = total length = 0.720" (18.29 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.360" (9.14 mm) max.
Maximum voltage to pins 3 and 7 is 300 V
1
R5
Actual Size
2 3 4 5 6 7
R6 R1 R2 R4 R3
1M 1M
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1/R2 =)
Devision Ratio = 250: VTF442UF
100: VTF443UF
50: VTF444UF
1
R1
Actual Size2 3 4 5 6 7 8
R1 R1 R1
R1 = 1K, 10K, 25K, 50K, 100K
L = total length = 0.820" (20.83 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
1K: VTF329UF
2K: VTF1001UF
5K: VTF1002UF
10K: VTF158UF
25K: VTF1003UF
50K: VTF1004UF
100K: VTF288UF
Absolute tolerance = 0.1 %
Ratio tolerance = 0.1 %
L = total length = 0.820" (20.83 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
R1 = 1K, 10K, 100K
1
R1
Actual Size2 3 4 5 6 7 8
R1 R1 R1
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
1K: VTF1005UF
10K: VTF1006UF
100K: VTF1137UF
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
VTF (Standard)
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale Thin Film
Revision: 22-Nov-2019 6 Document Number: 60038
For technical questions, contact: thinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EIGHT EQUAL RESISTORS ONE COMMON
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF368SUF
EIGHT RESISTOR NETWORK
(Designed for instrument amplifier with shield driver)
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF272SUF
EIGHT BIT R/2R LADDER NETWORK
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1072SUF
RESISTANCE DOUBLER
Lead (Pb)-free option add “S” after part number,
e.g: VTF1011SUF
L = total length = 0.920" (23.37 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
R1 = R2 = R3 = R4 = R5 = R6 = R7 = R8 = 10K, 100K
1
R1
Actual Size
R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
ORDERING INFORMATION (R1 =)
10K: VTF368UF
100K: VTF369UF
L = total length = 0.920" (23.37 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
1
Actual Size
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ref.
1K9K1K10K 1K 9K 1K 10K
ORDERING INFORMATION
VTF272UF
1 2 3
R = 1K, 10K
Actual Size
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
R
L = total length = 1.020" (25.91 mm) max.
H = seated height = 0.280" (7.11 mm) max.
R R R R R R
2R 2R 2R 2R 2R 2R 2R2R 2R
ORDERING INFORMATION (R =)
(± 1/2 LSB)
1K: VTF1072UF
10K: VTF267UF
1 2 3
R1 = 1K
Actual Size